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LEAGUE #432: BRUNSWICK MIXED
WEEK #16 - 12/19/18

CENTER PHONE: 508 583 1297
WEDNESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 1000 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: SHAWN COLES PHONE: 508 941 6633

RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 18 (35)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. #15-PARTY OF SIX 46 40.5 19.5 45196 1075 2952 1183 3253
2. # 3-STACKED 43 37.5 22.5 45139 1125 3080 1166 3224
3. #14-LAST EMPIRE 35 36 24 44719 1091 3024 1136 3159
4. #11-SPARE US 47 36 24 44073 904 2406 1155 3141
5. # 1-SWEET ROLLS 44 33.5 26.5 44825 987 2820 1097 3165
6. # 4-LIVIN' ON A SPARE 41 33.5 26.5 44163 887 2486 1094 3107
7. # 6-LET'S MIXEM UP 42 33 27 43672 841 2320 1111 3130
8. # 9-LOST & FOUND 39 32 28 44129 872 2366 1140 3170
9. # 5-CREEDENS MUSTANGS 36 31 29 44282 905 2556 1084 3093
10. #12-THE FUN TEAM 45 31 29 44103 826 2302 1105 3139
11. # 2-TUCKIN' FENPIN 38 31 29 43877 870 2308 1131 3091
12. # 8-10TH FRAME MAGIC 34 29 31 40520 922 2591 1102 3131
13. #13-GREAT BALLS OF FIRE 48 29 31 38219 796 2212 1156 3292
14. # 7-5 SPARES 40 18 42 43053 699 1965 1051 3021
15. #10-STRIKING GENTLEMEN 37 18 42 32292 844 2368 1078 3037
16. #16-TEAM 16 33 0 60 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 44

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
14 1008 989 931 2928 1 VS 15 945 997 1034 2976 3
16 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 6 990 1111 1029 3130 4
1 1072 1071 1022 3165 4 VS 7 924 957 988 2869 0

13 1044 1092 1156 3292 4 VS 10 958 1003 997 2958 0
12 1022 956 1005 2983 3 VS 5 989 1036 924 2949 1
2 946 1020 1066 3032 3 VS 11 964 948 986 2898 1
8 1102 1020 1009 3131 3 VS 4 1040 982 1012 3034 1
3 1118 1017 1018 3153 2 VS 9 1054 1025 1020 3099 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
298 ED MILLER 796 SHAWN COLES 223.1 JAKE TOBIN
289 KEVIN STIGER 751 BOBBY GEDDES 222.9 BOBBY GEDDES
288 MING CHEU 749 SAMMY WONG 219.8 DAVID CHIN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
329 ED MILLER 796 SHAWN COLES
309 MING CHEU 760 ED MILLER
289 WARREN YOUNG 751 BOBBY GEDDES
289 KEVIN STIGER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
231 LEAH LOFTIS 585 LAURA MATHER 164.5 PAMELA LEE
231 LAURA MATHER 568 LEAH LOFTIS 163.9 CAROLE KEELER
231 JOANN COLES 549 CAROLE KEELER 163.7 SU SETO

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
283 LAURA MATHER 741 LAURA MATHER
275 JOANN COLES 703 TERRY MCDONALD
265 LEAH LOFTIS 670 JOAN GEDDES

670 LEAH LOFTIS
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HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1125 STACKED 3080 STACKED
1091 LAST EMPIRE 3024 LAST EMPIRE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1183 PARTY OF SIX 3292 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE
1166 STACKED 3253 PARTY OF SIX

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 WARREN YOUNG MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 278 SHAWN COLES
796 SHAWN COLES MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 740 BOBBY GEDDES
289 WARREN YOUNG MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 278 SHAWN COLES
796 SHAWN COLES MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 740 BOBBY GEDDES
198 DEB DION WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 194 TERRY MCDONALD
517 TERRY MCDONALD WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 514 CAROLE KEELER
256 TERRY MCDONALD WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 231 DEB DION

WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 231 ABBY STONE
703 TERRY MCDONALD WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 626 ABBY STONE

1081 STACKED TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 970 LAST EMPIRE
3042 STACKED TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2820 SWEET ROLLS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-SWEET ROLLS TM #9-LOST & FOUND
JOANN COLES 139 231 536 6334 42 150 RYAN CASEY 112 196 480 4609 39 118
VICCI HUNT 136 171 450 5837 45 129 DAVE HUNTRESS 150 200 491 4913 32 153
GARY SZETO 194 246 651 6438 33 195 HEATHER HUNTRESS 132 152 396 3598 33 109
VINNIE SZETO 193 243 660 8349 45 185 KAREN GOODWIN 163 226 535 7208 45 160
SHAWN COLES 219 278 796 9764 45 216 WARREN YOUNG 192 279 704 8589 45 190

HDCP=+112 AVG=875 HDCP=+243 AVG=730
TM #2-TUCKIN' FENPIN TM #10-STRIKING GENTLEMEN
JEANNIE KRUJA 124 175 451 5077 39 130 PATRICK HART 160 207 534 3098 20 154
LAURA MATHER 137 231 585 6302 45 140 KEVIN HART 166 235 572 4488 27 166
MARY ELLEN LABELLE 136 182 462 6212 45 138 JULIE WARD 128 171 471 2397 18 133
JUAN ROSARIO 176 229 597 7779 45 172 ERIC FOLEY 152 239 596 4571 27 169

TM #3-STACKED TM #11-SPARE US
LEAH LOFTIS 157 231 568 7253 45 161 BRAD DOTEN 133 195 495 4260 32 133
ED MILLER 191 298 667 6879 39 176 JOE SULLIVAN 139 214 516 6688 45 148
MICHAEL SIMMONS 201 279 715 9275 45 206 MIKE DOTEN 119 164 462 5377 44 122
JAMES BLYTH 205 246 687 7724 39 198 PATRICK DOTEN 153 194 475 4610 31 148
JAKE TOBIN 215 284 746 8481 38 223 JOHN SANTARPIA 186 268 638 4889 25 195

HDCP=+32 AVG=964 HDCP=+228 AVG=746
TM #4-LIVIN' ON A SPARE TM #12-THE FUN TEAM
JOAN GEDDES 117 199 472 4008 32 125 THOMAS DEAN 148 200 540 6663 45 148
JEANNE BOWKER 127 164 464 5662 45 125 ABBY STONE 132 194 479 6276 45 139
STEVE GEDDES 169 206 549 6716 42 159 BILL EKLUND 118 188 450 5896 45 131
BOBBY GEDDES 217 268 751 10031 45 222 COLLEEN EKLUND 135 165 435 3430 27 127

PAUL EKLUND 165 224 571 7357 45 163
HDCP=+262 AVG=708

TM #5-CREEDENS MUSTANGS TM #13-GREAT BALLS OF FIRE
DEE ORZECHOWSKI 136 181 472 6030 45 134 CODY PICKERING 133 178 447 4762 36 132
RANDI SULLIVAN 136 173 472 5880 42 140 TERRY MCDONALD 103 194 517 4191 33 127
DEB DION 155 209 538 7148 45 158 BOB GUTHRIE 127 158 431 4712 39 120
ED GODINO-JR 167 217 566 7575 45 168 MIKE FOX 104 162 439 3466 30 115
KEVIN STIGER 209 289 713 9429 45 209 JOHN ALEKS 99 150 389 3538 30 117

HDCP=+171 AVG=809 HDCP=+350 AVG=611
TM #6-LET'S MIXEM UP TM #14-LAST EMPIRE
SI ROSENTHAL 144 222 573 5700 36 158 PHILIP YUEN 164 215 521 3901 24 162
STEVE SOMMER 119 164 358 4191 42 99 BENNY KWONG 176 236 616 5764 33 174
RICH VOGEL 179 233 573 7577 45 168 SAMMY WONG 210 266 749 8906 42 212

DAVID CHIN 214 279 739 7916 36 219
JOE CHAN 198 228 638 7931 42 188

HDCP=+40 AVG=955
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ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #7-5 SPARES TM #15-PARTY OF SIX
ANNETTE AINBINDER 117 147 372 4604 42 109 SU SETO 162 197 532 5894 36 163
MARGO CLAYMAN 125 180 411 5014 42 119 PAMELA LEE 156 198 540 4937 30 164
DOROTHY DIXSON 130 177 452 5660 45 125 MING CHEU 168 288 679 6466 36 179
NORM AINBINDER 131 176 427 5321 42 126 MING WONG 182 243 646 7170 39 183
BARRY CLAYMAN 134 177 455 5621 42 133 KEITH SETO 202 257 683 9429 45 209

HDCP=+349 AVG=612 HDCP=+91 AVG=898
TM #8-10TH FRAME MAGIC TM #16-TEAM 16
CAROLE KEELER 152 218 549 6558 40 163
BRIAN MACDONALD 148 224 530 4873 32 152
KELLY PILALAS 135 176 472 5139 39 131
AL COCHRANE 171 228 599 6424 36 178
BOTOSAI 185 242 652 6297 35 179

HDCP=+177 AVG=803
*SUBSTITUTES*
21-MATT WONG 168 180 439 439 3 146* 41-JIMMY FERZOCO 133 159 443 871 6 145*
79-RICKY CHAN 194 235 641 5715 30 190

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44* 45-46 47-48
12/19/18 16-8 14-5 10-2 9-7 4-6 3-1 12-15 11-13
12/26/18 4-3 12-11 14-13 16-15 2-1 8-7 10-9 6-5



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 12/19/18 01:18
WESTGATE LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #432: BRUNSWICK MIXED
WEEK #15 - 12/12/18

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HSH ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - SWEET ROLLS

JOANN COLES 141 144 115 400 6334 42 150 231 536 656 139
VICCI HUNT 165 138 145 448 5837 45 129 171 450 619 136
GARY SZETO 207 181 198 586 6438 33 195 246 651 663 194
VINNIE SZETO 166 224 200 590 8349 45 185 243 660 702 193
SHAWN COLES 278 269 249 796 9764 45 216 278 796 796 219

TM #2 - TUCKIN' FENPIN
JEANNIE KRUJA 92 149 172 413 5077 39 130 175 451 631 124
LAURA MATHER 126 153 155 434 6302 45 140 231 585 741 137
MARY ELLEN LABELL 158 123 162 443 6212 45 138 182 462 624 136
JUAN ROSARIO 175 200 182 557 7779 45 172 229 597 654 176

TM #3 - STACKED
LEAH LOFTIS 190 171 137 498 7253 45 161 231 568 670 157
ED MILLER (171) (171) (171) 513 6879 39 176 298 667 760 191
MICHAEL SIMMONS 238 202 223 663 9275 45 206 279 715 715 201
JAMES BLYTH 237 225 225 687 7724 39 198 246 687 719 205
JAKE TOBIN 245 211 225 681 8481 38 223 284 746 746 215

TM #4 - LIVIN' ON A SPARE
JOAN GEDDES 120 104 125 349 4008 32 125 199 472 670 117
JEANNE BOWKER 124 128 106 358 5662 45 125 164 464 647 127
STEVE GEDDES 186 157 206 549 6716 42 159 206 549 648 169
BOBBY GEDDES 264 247 229 740 10031 45 222 268 751 751 217

TM #5 - CREEDENS MUSTANGS
DEE ORZECHOWSKI 131 132 115 378 6030 45 134 181 472 634 136
RANDI SULLIVAN (135) (135) (135) 405 5880 42 140 173 472 616 136
DEB DION 143 198 151 492 7148 45 158 209 538 643 155
ED GODINO-JR 187 184 160 531 7575 45 168 217 566 644 167
KEVIN STIGER 221 215 191 627 9429 45 209 289 713 713 209

TM #6 - LET'S MIXEM UP
SI ROSENTHAL 180 222 171 573 5700 36 158 222 573 681 144
STEVE SOMMER 91 127 116 334 4191 42 99 164 358 603 119
RICH VOGEL 169 212 192 573 7577 45 168 233 573 654 179

TM #7 - 5 SPARES
ANNETTE AINBINDER 81 112 87 280 4604 42 109 147 372 583 117
MARGO CLAYMAN 101 126 145 372 5014 42 119 180 411 591 125
DOROTHY DIXSON 120 126 168 414 5660 45 125 177 452 632 130
NORM AINBINDER 142 119 98 359 5321 42 126 176 427 607 131
BARRY CLAYMAN 132 126 142 400 5621 42 133 177 455 611 134

TM #8 - 10TH FRAME MAGIC
CAROLE KEELER 179 157 178 514 6558 40 163 218 549 666 152
BRIAN MACDONALD 191 172 117 480 4873 32 152 224 530 653 148
KELLY PILALAS 134 118 130 382 5139 39 131 176 472 631 135
AL COCHRANE 222 179 162 563 6424 36 178 228 599 662 171
BOTOSAI 196 214 242 652 6297 35 179 242 652 709 185

TM #9 - LOST & FOUND
RYAN CASEY 128 97 117 342 4609 39 118 196 480 705 112
DAVE HUNTRESS 141 138 143 422 4913 32 153 200 491 611 150
HEATHER HUNTRESS 127 122 138 387 3598 33 109 152 396 609 132
KAREN GOODWIN 186 142 175 503 7208 45 160 226 535 631 163
WARREN YOUNG 225 279 200 704 8589 45 190 279 704 740 192

TM #10 - STRIKING GENTLEMEN
PATRICK HART (149) (149) (149) 447 3098 20 154 207 534 630 160
KEVIN HART 158 195 179 532 4488 27 166 235 572 653 166
JULIE WARD (128) (128) (128) 384 2397 18 133 171 471 639 128
ERIC FOLEY 167 175 185 527 4571 27 169 239 596 683 152
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HSH ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #11 - SPARE US

BRAD DOTEN 146 125 106 377 4260 32 133 195 495 666 133
JOE SULLIVAN 162 147 136 445 6688 45 148 214 516 648 139
MIKE DOTEN 128 118 130 376 5377 44 122 164 462 660 119
PATRICK DOTEN (143) (143) (143) 429 4610 31 148 194 475 603 153
JOHN SANTARPIA 156 186 242 584 4889 25 195 268 638 659 186

TM #12 - THE FUN TEAM
THOMAS DEAN 151 152 143 446 6663 45 148 200 540 669 148
ABBY STONE 139 158 182 479 6276 45 139 194 479 626 132
BILL EKLUND 153 104 128 385 5896 45 131 188 450 636 118
COLLEEN EKLUND (122) (122) (122) 366 3430 27 127 165 435 615 135
PAUL EKLUND 193 156 166 515 7357 45 163 224 571 667 165

TM #13 - GREAT BALLS OF FIRE
CODY PICKERING 137 138 161 436 4762 36 132 178 447 606 133
TERRY MCDONALD 142 181 194 517 4191 33 127 194 517 703 103
BOB GUTHRIE 123 153 155 431 4712 39 120 158 431 626 127
MIKE FOX 150 137 152 439 3466 30 115 162 439 649 104
JOHN ALEKS 132 123 134 389 3538 30 117 150 389 603 99

TM #14 - LAST EMPIRE
PHILIP YUEN (157) (157) (157) 471 3901 24 162 215 521 614 164
BENNY KWONG 158 198 136 492 5764 33 174 236 616 688 176
SAMMY WONG 234 150 205 589 8906 42 212 266 749 749 210
DAVID CHIN 193 231 200 624 7916 36 219 279 739 739 214
JOE CHAN 228 215 195 638 7931 42 188 228 638 668 198

TM #15 - PARTY OF SIX
SU SETO (158) (158) (158) 474 5894 36 163 197 532 622 162
PAMELA LEE 169 162 174 505 4937 30 164 198 540 645 156
MING CHEU 169 182 186 537 6466 36 179 288 679 742 168
MING WONG 156 191 215 562 7170 39 183 243 646 708 182
KEITH SETO 202 213 210 625 9429 45 209 257 683 683 202

TM #16 - TEAM 16

*SUBSTITUTES*
MATT WONG ... ... ... ... 439 3 146 180 439 514 168
JIMMY FERZOCO ... ... ... ... 871 6 145 159 443 602 133
RICKY CHAN ... ... ... ... 5715 30 190 235 641 671 194

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44* 45-46 47-48
12/19/18 16-8 14-5 10-2 9-7 4-6 3-1 12-15 11-13
12/26/18 4-3 12-11 14-13 16-15 2-1 8-7 10-9 6-5


